Fire Alarm Systems - FNM-420U Sounders, uninterruptible
FNM-420U Sounders, uninterruptible
V d S
u Uninterruptible alarm signaling, even in LSN
stub
u Maximum current consumption of less than
4.35 mA
u Volume of up to 101.3 dB(A)

FNM-420U-B for outdoor areas IP 33 C (IP66*)
* Manufacturers specification, not third party verified
Ordering information
FNM-420U-A-WH Sounder uninterruptible indoor,
white
uninterruptible analog addressable stand-alone
sounder for indoor use, white
Order number FNM-420U-A-WH
FNM-420U-A-RD Sounder uninterruptible indoor, red
uninterruptible analog addressable stand-alone
sounder for indoor use, red
Order number FNM-420U-A-RD
FNM-420U-B-RD Sounder uninterruptible outdoor, red
uninterruptible analog addressable stand-alone
sounder for outdoor use, red
Order number FNM-420U-B-RD
Accessories
FNM-BATTERIES Batteries for uninterruptible
sounders
1 order unit = 20 batteries
Order number FNM-BATTERIES
Fire Alarm Systems - FNM-420U Sounders, uninterruptible 4 | 4
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002